West Devon Medium Term Financial Strategy Workshop - Partnership Funding Follow
Up

SurveyMonkey

Q2 Do you think we should agree partnership funding for the next 5 years

i.e. in line with the MTFS?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.92%

No 19.23%

Don't know 3.85%
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Q3 Do you think we should fund partnerships that alleviate the statutory
work that would otherwise have to be done by the Council? e.g. Citizens
Advice

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.15% 25
No 3.85% 1
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL

26
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Q4 Do you think we should fund partnerships that deliver outcomes that

are "nice to haves" and not statutory; but deliver benefits Borough wide?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 65.38% 17
No 23.08% 6
Don't know 11.54% 3
TOTAL 26
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Q5 Do you think we should fund partnerships that deliver outcomes that
are "nice to haves" and not statutory; but deliver benefits to only parts of
the Borough?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
Don't know
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 23.08% 6
No 46.15% 12
Don't know 30.77% 8

TOTAL 26
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Q6 Do you think that the partnerships that undertake statutory work for

us should receive an inflationary increase to their funding?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 57.69% 15
No 19.23% 5
Don't know 23.08% 6
TOTAL 26
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Q7 Do you think that the partnerships we currently fund but are "nice to

haves" should have a reduction to their funding?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 73.08% 19
No 7.69% 2
Don't know 19.23% 5
TOTAL 26
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Q8 If you have stated that you think the "nice to have" partnerships
should have a reduction in their funding. How much do you think the
reduction should be each year?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

10% reduction
of the origi...

20% reduction
of the origi...

Reduce funding

to nil by th...

Reduce funding
to nil by th...

Do not reduce
funding

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
10% reduction of the original amount each year over the next 5 years i.e. a 50% reduction by 2023/24 15.38% 4
20% reduction of the original amount each year over the next 5 years i.e. nil funding by 2023/24 15.38% 4
Reduce funding to nil by the end of year 2 15.38% 4
Reduce funding to nil by the end of year 3 23.08% 6
Do not reduce funding 7.69% 2
Other (please specify) 23.08% 6
TOTAL 26
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Q9 You have now completed each of the survey questions. Your
responses will be considered by the Overview & Scrutiny Partnership
Task & Finish Group which will then make a set of recommendations on
future funding levels. Should you wish to make any further comments
please type them in the box and click DONE to submit your survey
response.
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11/ 11



	Q1 Please select your name from the drop down below:
	Q2 Do you think we should agree partnership funding for the next 5 years i.e. in line with the MTFS?
	Q3 Do you think we should fund partnerships that alleviate the statutory work that would otherwise have to be done by the Council? e.g. Citizens Advice
	Q4 Do you think we should fund partnerships that deliver outcomes that are "nice to haves" and not statutory; but deliver benefits Borough wide?
	Q5 Do you think we should fund partnerships that deliver outcomes that are "nice to haves" and not statutory; but deliver benefits to only parts of the Borough?
	Q6 Do you think that the partnerships that undertake statutory work for us should receive an inflationary increase to their funding?
	Q7 Do you think that the partnerships we currently fund but are "nice to haves" should have a reduction to their funding?
	Q8 If you have stated that you think the "nice to have" partnerships should have a reduction in their funding. How much do you think the reduction should be each year?
	Q9 You have now completed each of the survey questions.  Your responses will be considered by the Overview & Scrutiny Partnership Task & Finish Group which will then make a set of recommendations on future funding levels.  Should you wish to make any further comments please type them in the box and click DONE to submit your survey response.

